
Run - Route 2 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 
Driver: Vehicle: 287 

  

#1 - 6:40 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:25 

#2 - 6:47 AM - / 268 Rapp Rd 

#3 - 6:53 AM - /416 County Route 32 

#4 - 6:54 AM - / 519 Cr-32 

#5 - 6:54 AM - / 510 Cr-32 

#6 - 6:56 AM - / Pebble & Stony Knoll 

#7 - 6:56 AM - /82 Pebble Ln 

#8 - 6:57 AM - / 21 Pebble Ln 

#9 - 6:58 AM - Crosser / 531 CR-32 

#10 - 7:03 AM - / 157 Little Lake Rd 

#11 - 7:04 AM - / Little Lake Rd & Round Lake Rd 

#12 - 7:06 AM - Crosser / 3922 RT-203 

mm. el mt Ak Nm a on



#13 - 7:07 AM - / 3911 Rt-203 

#14 - 7:08 AM - / 26 Crestview Dr 

#15 - 7:08 AM - / 44 Crestview Dr 

#16 - 7:09 AM - / 96 Crestview Dr 

#17 -7:10 AM - / Crestview Cir & Crestview Dr 

#18 - 7:10 AM - / 96 Ridgeview Dr 

#19 - 7:10 AM - / 19 Crestview Dr 

#20 - 7:11 AM - 13901 Rt-203 

#21 -7:11 AM - / RT-203 & Electric Park Rd 

#22 -7:12 AM - / 3851 Route 203 

#23 - 7:12 AM - Lions - Crosser / Route 203 & Chapel Drive North 

#24 - 7:13 AM - / 3829 RT-203 

#25 - 7:13 AM - Crosser / RT-203 & Chapel Dr 

~ + 7 eee An me



#26 - 7:14 AM - Crosser / 3776 RT-203 

#27 - 7:15 AM - Crosser / 3692 Rt-203 

#28 - 7:15 AM - Crosser / RT-203 & Karen Ct 

#29 - 7:16 AM - Stop / 3634 Route 203 

#30 - 7:16 AM - Crosser / 3618 Route 203 

#31 - 7:17 AM - Crosser / 3578 RT-203 

#32 - 7:27 AM - ICC High School 

#33 - 7:30 AM - ICC Middle School 

#34 - 7:35 AM - Primary / ICC Primary School 

#35 - 7:36 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 

mo 6. Nh ARR me



Run - Route 2 PM 23-24 

Driver: Vehicle: 287 

  

#1 - 2:05 PM - ICC High School 

#2 - 2:20 PM - ICC Middle School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - Primary /1CC Primary School 

#4 - 2:42 PM - / 3578 RT-203 

#5 - 2:43 PM - / 3618 Route 203 

#6 - 2:43 PM - / 3634 Route 203 

#7 - 2:44 PM - / RT-203 & Karen Ct 

#8 - 2:44 PM - / 3692 Rt-203 

#9 - 2:45 PM - / 3776 RT-203 

#10 - 2:46 PM - / RT-203 & Chapel Dr 

#11 - 2:46 PM - / 3829 RT-203 

#12 - 2:47 PM - / Route 203 & Chapel Drive North 

m4 RR AN me 

9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri



#13 - 2:47 PM - / 3851 Route 203 

#14 - 2:48 PM - / RT-203 & Electric Park Rd 

#15 - 2:49 PM - /19 Crestview Dr 

#16 - 2:49 PM - / 26 Crestview Dr 

#17 - 2:49 PM - / 44 Crestview Dr 

#18 - 2:51 PM - / Crestview Cir & Crestview Dr 

#19 - 2:51 PM - / Crestview Dr & Ridgeview Dr 

#20 - 2:53 PM - /3911 RT-203 

#21 - 2:54 PM - / 3922 RT-203 

#22 - 2:56 PM - / 157 Little Lake Rd 

#23 - 2:57 PM - / Little Lake Rd & Round Lake Rd 

#24 - 3:02 PM - / 531 CR-32 

#25 - 3:03 PM - /16 Pebble Ln 

mn. 6 nme An me



#26 - 3:04 PM - / Pebble Lane & Stony Knoll 

#27 - 3:04 PM - / 82 Pebble Ln 

#28 - 3:05 PM - / 21 Pebble Ln 

#29 - 3:06 PM - / 509 County Route 32 

#30 - 3:07 PM - / 519 Cr-32 

#31 - 3:08 PM - / 416 County Route 32 

#32 - 3:14 PM - / 268 Rapp Rd 

#33 - 3:15 PM - / 262 Rapp Rd 

#34 - 3:22 PM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 

_ swe An Ne


